F R

e —————————————- : — L“ v e 1. COMTRAL L 4 e Vvt AP SRS
MENOMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT focc_coa. 'm——L——fﬂ—L—z
-2 FEGUSTIONPURCHASE REA. HO. l&fﬂ ECT WO, (i eppiioeble]

T3 AFFECTIVE DATE

mtm"‘f}mm;rrmwwm
Five (5) lﬂ._,.__,___,y-_,., _RES-92-037 dtd 2/10/94 _
& (siuo ey o AR _.*-,W_-,“..J . ADMINMISTERED BY (1 other than Item %) : l
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
pivision of Contracts & Property Management, p- 1902
Washington, DC 20555
AL AMEMOMONT OF SOUICITATION NG,

Siaic ond Lir Code) @

Was GF CONTRALTOR (Ne., strecl, county,

Science Application International Corporation =

PO Box 1303 3
McLean VA 22102 #4. DATED i1
ATIN: Thomas J. Rodehau

xmwmm

Investigator/Techmical X
Coatact: _Dr. Reginald GOLChy NRC-04-92-037

Telephone No. (/03 821-4300
o0k [FAGILITY COOE 8/18/92
|l.NSﬂWWLYMBWW!§NM!A]m

aactied for cuonlot of Oiece [rps—ey Uum-

o e b g S

mmmwum_uumhmummuu
oﬂ-mandmdMMM«&“W“MWH“W«;M&&#&MM
aed 16, e0d eetssbg of the smsadawat; ackanowtedghng ssosiox of Bis aach
%&cmﬁﬁc&aun - 4 d““ﬂman W
B B e~
ﬁm«w&%uuwuu A ol s agaaiog b 00 o octled.
e 1 P - TR RAY A O pre—t _7.,

1&

See Attached Page

9404260389 940325

PDR CONT
NRC -084-92-037 PDR Ly
”K\*, L
mwmawwWJNthMM'«lo&-mmmm;dhﬂw
ND TITLE OF CONT RACT W S GEECER (59t o J

Wiy re o priatl 1AL € AND

B TONTRALTORJOF T EROR i 1 4

i : T ki
“Gilguators o pervon eutharised b dlen] ' L
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 1043

P L ] p_l LR T )
ol

L & \J) & nJ



NRC-04-92-037
Modification No. 5
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to obligate incremental funding in the
amount of $200,000, which thereby increases the obligated amount of this
contract from $400,000 to $600,000. Accordingly, the contract is hereby
modified as follows:

Under Section B.3., CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--COST PLUS FIXED FEE (JUN
1988) ALTERNATE 1 (JUN 1991) paragraph c. is hereby deleted in their entirety
and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"c., The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to
this contract is $600,000."

A summary of obligations for this contract from award date through the date of
this action is given below:

Total FY 92 obligations: $200,000
Total FY 93 obligations: $200,000
Total FY 94 obligations: $200,000

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $600,000
This modification obligates additional FY94 funds in the amount of $200,000.

A1l other terms and conditions of the contract, including the ceiling amount
of $1,234,542, remain unchanged.




